

Saginaw Board of REALTORS® 8756 Carter Rd. Freeland MI 48623 (989) 695-1085 E-mail: <u>SaginawBoardofREALTORS@gmail.com</u> www.homesofsaginaw.com

BENEFITS OF A CORPORATE AFFIILATE MEMBERSHIP

When you become a Corporate Affiliate Member of the Saginaw Board of REALTORS®, you are entitled to many opportunities that will enhance your career. Below are just a few offerings from the Saginaw Board of REALTORS®

- Networking/Sponsorship Opportunities
- Leadership Opportunities
- Committee Service/Networking Opportunities
- Classroom Instruction Opportunities
- Affiliate Member Discounts through the National Association of REALTORS®
- Member Pricing on all educational Opportunities
- Communications/Membership Rosters offered to all SBR Affiliate members

READY TO JOIN?

Simply submit the Corporate Affiliate Membership Application along with the appropriate fees (prorated at the time of application). The Board of Directors meets on a monthly basis to review all new membership applications. The Board will notify you of your membership status.

AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

_____ (Name of Company), hereby apply for a Corporate Affiliate Membership with the Saginaw Board of REALTORS® and enclose payment in the amount of \$_____, which I understand will be returned to us in the event we am not accepted for affiliate

membership.

January	Dues Proration Schedule				
	\$250.00	February	\$229.17	March	\$208.34
April	\$187.51	May	\$166.68	June	\$145.85
July	\$125.02	August	\$104.19	September	\$83.36
October	\$62.53	November	\$41.70	December	\$20.87

Financial/Mortgage	Developer	Builder				
Settlement Services	Home Inspection	Advertising				
Title Insurance/Abstract	Attorney/Law Firm	Engineering				
Home Improvement	Insurance	Testing/Environmental Service				
Other: (please specify)						
-Company Information-						
Company:						
Business Address:	Phone#					
City/Zip:						
Web site:	Fax #:					
Primary Company Representative:						
Title, if any:						
E-mail:						

In making this application with SBR, this company agrees to abide by the constitution and the by-laws, of the Saginaw Board of REALTORS®. This company agrees to follow Board policy in regards to payment of invoices in a timely manner. In the event of termination of membership with this organization, the company agrees to immediately discontinue the use of its logo in any form. This company irrevocably waives all claims against the Board or any of its officers, directors or members in connection with the business of the Board.

Applicant acknowledges that if accepted for corporate affiliate membership and the company resigns or is expelled from membership in the board that the membership is non-transferrable and no refunds will be dispersed for early membership cancellation.

This company also agrees to accept all forms of communications from the Saginaw Board of **REALTORS®**

Membership dues may be deductible as a business expense. However, dues are not deductible as a charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes. The Saginaw Board of REALTORS® advises all members or potential members to seek the advice of a tax advisor regarding any tax deductions.

IMPORTANT: APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL WITH PAYMENT TO BE CONSIDERED FOR MEMBERSHIP

*Please report any personnel changes, mailing address, e-mail address, etc. to the SaginawBoardofREALTORS@gmail.com

Signature Date